(WL TRL VT

TRANSMISSION
Automatic Transmission
Overdrive

4 Wheel Drive

POWER

Power Steering

Power Brakes

Power Windows

Power Locks

Power Mirrors

Heated Mirrors

Power Driver Seat
Power Passenger Seat
Memory Package
Power Adjustable Pedals
DECOR

Dual Mirrors

Privacy Glass
Console/Storage
CONVENIENCE

Intermittent Wipers

Tilt Wheel

Cruise Control

Rear Defogger

Keyless Entry

Alarm

Message Center

Steering Wheel Touch Controls
Rear Window Wiper
Telescopic Wheel

Climate Control

Dual Air Condition

Backup Camera w/Parking Sensors
Remote Starter

Home Link

RADIO

AM Radio

FM Radio

Stereo

Search/Seek

Auxiliary Audio Connection
Premium Radio

Satellite Radio

SAFETY

Drivers Side Air Bag
Passenger Air Bag
Anti-Lock Brakes (4)

4 Wheel Disc Brakes
Traction Control

Stability Control

Front Side Impact Air Bags
Head/Curtain Air Bags
Communications System
Hands Free Device
Positraction

Blind Spot Detection

Lane Departure Warning
ROOF

Luggage/Roof Rack
SEATS

Reclining/Lounge Seats
Leather Seats

Heated Seats

Rear Heated Seats
Ventilated Seats

Power Third Seat
WHEELS

Aluminum/Alloy Wheels
PAINT

Clear Coat Paint

OTHER

Fog Lamps

Signal Integrated Mirrors
TRUCK

Trailer Hitch

Trailering Package
Running Boards/Side Steps
Power Trunk/Gate Release
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Line Oper Description Part Number Qty
1 RESTRAINT SYSTEMS
2 Repl RT Head air bag 23406206 1
3 Air bag system diagnosis
4 Repl LT Head air bag 23406205 1
5 Repl Ft seat air bag center 23438028 1
6 Repl RT Outer belt assy black 19353079 1
7 Repl LT Outer belt assy black 19353605 1
8 Repl RT Tensioner black 19353748 1
9 Repl LT Tensioner black 19353741 1
10 Repl RT Buckle end black 19300830 1
11 Repl LT Buckle end black 19300830 1
12 Repl Diagnostic unit 13507220 1
13 Repl RT Side impact sens front door 13578677 1
14 Repl LT Side impact sens front door 13578677 1
15 Repl RT Side impact sens gtr panel 13578678 1
16 Repl LT Side impact sens qtr panel 13578678 1
17 FRONT BUMPER
18 O/H front bumper
19 Repl Bumper cover 23320621 1
20 Add for Clear Coat
21 Add for fog lamps
22 Repl License bracket 22948151 1
23 Repl Lower molding w/o adaptive 22936424 1

cruise w/o tow hook

24 Repl RT Bumper cover guide 22806325 1
25 Repl LT Bumper cover guide 22806324 1
26 GRILLE
27 Repl Grille assy w/o Denali 22936421 1
28  FRONT LAMPS

open * Repl RT Headlamp assy w/o HID NOT LISTED 1

lamps

30 Repl LT Headlamp assy w/o HID lamps 23387147 1
31 Aim headlamps
32 HOOD
33 * Rpr  Hood
34 Add for Clear Coat
35 R&I R&I hood assy
36 FENDER
37 Repl RT Fender Yukon XL 23272197 1
38 Overlap Major Adj. Panel
39 Add for Clear Coat
40 Add for Edging
41 Add for Clear Coat

5/16/2017 5:36:41 PM 025382



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
open

Repl

WHEELS

Repl
Repl
Repl
Subl
Subl
Subl
Subl

# O B W

WINDSHIELD
Repl

# Repl
SEATS & TRACKS
Repl

CONSOLE
R&I
R&I
ROOF
Repl

Repl
Repl

Repl

Repl

Repl
Repl
Repl
Repl
Repl
Repl
Repl
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Add for Inside

Add for Clear Coat

LT Fender Yukon XL
Overlap Major Adj. Panel
Add for Clear Coat

Add for Edging

Add for Clear Coat

Add for Inside

Add for Clear Coat

RT/Front Wheel 18" code: UHN
LT/Rear Wheel 18" code: UHN

RT/Rear Wheel 18" code: UHN

Mount & Balance Tire

Mount & Balance Tire

Mount & Balance Tire

4 Wheel Alignment

Windshield GM, w/o heads up
display w/lane keeper
Urethane Glass Kit

Cushion cover Suburban, Yukon
w/o Denali black

R&I console assy
R&I console assy

Roof panel w/GPS
Overlap Major Adj. Panel
Add for Clear Coat
W'shield header
Roof bow #1

Add for Clear Coat
Roof bow #2

Add for Clear Coat
Roof bow #3

Add for Clear Coat
RT Roof rail front
LT Roof rail front
RT Roof rail rear
LT Roof rail rear
RT Roof reinf front
LT Roof reinf front
RT Roof reinf rear

23272196

20937770
20937770
20937770

23291703

23364682

23267966

20985502
22840160

22789632

23227341

22829938
22829937
22789629
22789628
23431171
23431170
NOT LISTED

025382
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85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Repl
Repl
Repl

Repl
Repl
Repl
Repl
Repl

Repl

LT Roof reinf rear

RT Roof trim

LT Roof trim

O/H sunroof assy

Sunroof frame

Sunroof glass

RT Side rail Yukon XL w/o Denali
LT Side rail Yukon XL w/o Denali

Headliner w/o spkr,w/o rr ent,w/o
noise,f bench gray

Deduct for Overlap
Deduct for Overlap
Rear headliner shale
Deduct for Overlap
Deduct for Overlap

PILLARS, ROCKER & FLOOR

FRONT DOOR

*

Repl

Repl

Repl
R&I

Rpr

Repl

Rpr
Repl
Repl
R&I
R&I
Repl
Repl
Repl
Repl

RT Uniside assy

Overlap Major Adj. Panel
Add for Clear Coat

LT Uniside assy

Overlap Major Adj. Panel
Add for Clear Coat

Deduct for Rear Bumper R&I
LT Running board

RT Running board

RT Door shell all

Overlap Major Adj. Panel
Add for Clear Coat

LT Outer panel Yukon XL
Overlap Major Adj. Panel
Add for Clear Coat

Add for Edging

Add for Clear Coat

Add for Inside

Add for Clear Coat

LT Door shell all

LT Surround w'strip

RT Surround w'strip

RT W'strip on body

LT W'strip on body

RT Belt molding

LT Belt molding

RT Upper molding

LT Upper molding

23190026
22798063
22798062

23215299
22891487
84191814

84191813
84061900

23104572

23431113

23431112

22813704

23467031

23277123
23277124

23227747
23227746
23173662
23173661
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129
130
131

132
133
134

135
136
137
138

139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Repl
Repl
Repl

Repl

Repl
R&I

Repl
Repl

R&I
R&I
REAR DOOR
* Rpr

* Repl

Repl
Repl
R&I
R&I
R&I
Repl
Repl
Repl
Repl
Repl
Repl
Repl
R&I
R&I
QUARTER PANEL
Repl

RT Applique

LT Applique

RT Mirror assy w/power fold
w/blind spt

Overlap Minor Panel
Add for Clear Coat

LT Mirror assy w/power fold
w/blind spt

Overlap Minor Panel
Add for Clear Coat
LT Door glass GM Yukon XL

RT Handle, outside paint to
match

LT Handle, outside paint to match

LT Escutcheon paint to match
w/passive

Add for Clear Coat
RT R&I trim panel
LT R&I trim panel

RT Outer panel Yukon XL
Overlap Major Adj. Panel
Add for Clear Coat

LT Door shell Yukon XL
Overlap Major Adj. Panel
Add for Clear Coat

RT Surround w'strip

LT Surround w'strip

RT W'strip on body

LT W'strip on body

RT Belt w'strip

LT Belt w'strip

RT Upper molding

LT Upper molding

LT Fixed glass GM w/dark tint
LT Door glass GM w/dark tint
LT Applique front

LT Applique rear

RT R&I trim panel

LT R&I trim panel

RT Quarter panel
Overlap Major Adj. Panel
Add for Clear Coat
Deduct for Overlap
Deduct for Overlap

84021604
84021603
23464427

23464428

20979118

13583889
13598328

NOT LISTED

23277122
23277121

23227742
23224858
23224857
23497824
20979098
84021605
84021609

22979708
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171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
open
open
182

183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

202
203
204
205

Repl

Bind
Repl
Repl
Repl
Repl

LIFT GATE

R&I
REAR LAMPS

R&I

Repl
REAR BUMPER

Repl

Repl
Rpr

Repl

H R H O R R

Repl
** Repl
Rpr

H*

Subl

Rpr

®H OH B B

Deduct for Rear Bumper R&I
LT Quarter panel

Overlap Major Adj. Panel
Add for Clear Coat

Deduct for Overlap

Deduct for Overlap

Deduct for Rear Bumper R&I
Fuel door

RT Rear molding

RT Nameplate "SLT"

LT Nameplate "SLT"

RT Qtr glass w/privacy tint w/o
theft sensor

R&I liftgate assy

RT Combo lamp assy
LT Combo lamp assy

O/H rear bumper

Bumper cover

Add for Clear Coat

Deduct for Rear Bumper R&I
Deflector

Set up and Measure - Rack
Undercoating

Seam Sealer / Caulk

Glass Clean up

Sound Deadener
Intrussion Beam Foam
A/M Door Skin Kit

D&R Battery & Reset Memory
Functions

Hazardous Waste
Flex Additive
Color Tint

Cover Car
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22979707

23167642
NOT LISTED
NOT LISTED

23385166

23380459

23258983

22938783
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