\/FIITAI F

**TRANSMISSION** 

Automatic Transmission

Overdrive 4 Wheel Drive

**POWER** 

Power Steering Power Brakes

Power Windows
Power Locks

Power Mirrors Heated Mirrors Power Driver Seat

Power Passenger Seat

Memory Package

Power Adjustable Pedals

**DECOR** 

Dual Mirrors Privacy Glass Console/Storage

**CONVENIENCE** 

Intermittent Wipers

Tilt Wheel
Cruise Control
Rear Defogger
Keyless Entry

Alarm

Message Center

Steering Wheel Touch Controls

Rear Window Wiper Telescopic Wheel Climate Control Dual Air Condition

Backup Camera w/Parking Sensors

Remote Starter Home Link

RADIO
AM Radio
FM Radio
Stereo
Search/Seek

**Auxiliary Audio Connection** 

Premium Radio Satellite Radio

**SAFETY** 

Drivers Side Air Bag
Passenger Air Bag
Anti-Lock Brakes (4)
4 Wheel Disc Brakes
Traction Control
Stability Control

Front Side Impact Air Bags Head/Curtain Air Bags Communications System Hands Free Device

Positraction

Blind Spot Detection

Lane Departure Warning

**ROOF** 

Luggage/Roof Rack

SEATS

Reclining/Lounge Seats

Leather Seats
Heated Seats
Rear Heated Seats
Ventilated Seats
Power Third Seat

WHEELS

Aluminum/Alloy Wheels

**PAINT** 

Clear Coat Paint

**OTHER** 

Fog Lamps

Signal Integrated Mirrors

**TRUCK** 

Trailer Hitch
Trailering Package

Running Boards/Side Steps

Power Trunk/Gate Release

Line		Oper	Description	Part Number	Qty	
1	RESTRAINT SY	STEM	s			
2		Repl	RT Head air bag	23406206	1	
3			Air bag system diagnosis			
4		Repl	LT Head air bag	23406205	1	
5		Repl	Ft seat air bag center	23438028	1	
6		Repl	RT Outer belt assy black	19353079	1	
7		Repl	LT Outer belt assy black	19353605	1	
8		Repl	RT Tensioner black	19353748	1	
9		Repl	LT Tensioner black	19353741	1	
10		Repl	RT Buckle end black	19300830	1	
11		Repl	LT Buckle end black	19300830	1	
12		Repl	Diagnostic unit	13507220	1	
13		Repl	RT Side impact sens front door	13578677	1	
14		Repl	LT Side impact sens front door	13578677	1	
15		Repl	RT Side impact sens qtr panel	13578678	1	
16		Repl	LT Side impact sens qtr panel	13578678	1	
17	FRONT BUMPE	R				
18			O/H front bumper			
19		Repl	Bumper cover	23320621	1	
20			Add for Clear Coat			
21			Add for fog lamps			
22		Repl	License bracket	22948151	1	
23		Repl	Lower molding w/o adaptive cruise w/o tow hook	22936424	1	
24		Repl	RT Bumper cover guide	22806325	1	
25		Repl	LT Bumper cover guide	22806324	1	
26	GRILLE					
27		Repl	Grille assy w/o Denali	22936421	1	
28	FRONT LAMPS					
open	*	Repl	RT Headlamp assy w/o HID lamps	NOT LISTED	1	
30		Repl	LT Headlamp assy w/o HID lamps	23387147	1	
31			Aim headlamps			
32	HOOD					
33	*	Rpr	Hood			
34			Add for Clear Coat			
35		R&I	R&I hood assy			
36	FENDER					
37		Repl	RT Fender Yukon XL	23272197	1	
38			Overlap Major Adj. Panel			
39			Add for Clear Coat			
40			Add for Edging			
41			Add for Clear Coat			

42			Add for Inside		
43			Add for Clear Coat		
44				23272196	1
45		пері	Overlap Major Adj. Panel	25272130	-
46			Add for Clear Coat		
47			Add for Edging		
48			Add for Clear Coat		
49			Add for Inside		
50			Add for Clear Coat		
51	WHEELS				
52		Repl	RT/Front Wheel 18" code: UHN	20937770	1
53		Repl	LT/Rear Wheel 18" code: UHN	20937770	1
54		Repl		20937770	1
55	#	Subl	Mount & Balance Tire		1
56	#	Subl	Mount & Balance Tire		1
57	#	Subl	Mount & Balance Tire		1
58	#	Subl	4 Wheel Alignment		1
59	WINDSHIELD				
60		Repl	Windshield GM, w/o heads up display w/lane keeper	23291703	1
61	#	Repl	Urethane Glass Kit		1
62	SEATS & TRAC	KS			
63		Repl	Cushion cover Suburban, Yukon w/o Denali black	23364682	1
64	CONSOLE				
65		R&I	R&I console assy		
66		R&I	R&I console assy		
67	ROOF				
68		Repl	Roof panel w/GPS	23267966	1
69			Overlap Major Adj. Panel		
70	*		Add for Clear Coat		
71		Repl	W'shield header	20985502	1
72		Repl	Roof bow #1	22840160	1
73	*		Add for Clear Coat		
74		Repl	Roof bow #2	22789632	1
75	*		Add for Clear Coat		
76		Repl	Roof bow #3	23227341	1
77	*		Add for Clear Coat		
78		Repl	RT Roof rail front	22829938	1
79		Repl	LT Roof rail front	22829937	1
80		Repl	RT Roof rail rear	22789629	1
81		Repl	LT Roof rail rear	22789628	1
82		Repl	RT Roof reinf front	23431171	1
83		Repl	LT Roof reinf front	23431170	1
open		Repl	RT Roof reinf rear	NOT LISTED	1

85		Repl	LT Roof reinf rear	23190026	1
86		Repl	RT Roof trim	22798063	1
87		Repl	LT Roof trim	22798062	1
88			O/H sunroof assy		
89		Repl	Sunroof frame	23215299	1
90		Repl	Sunroof glass	22891487	1
91		Repl	RT Side rail Yukon XL w/o Denali	84191814	1
92		Repl	LT Side rail Yukon XL w/o Denali	84191813	1
93		Repl	Headliner w/o spkr,w/o rr ent,w/o noise,f bench gray	84061900	1
94			Deduct for Overlap		
95			Deduct for Overlap		
96		Repl	Rear headliner shale	23104572	1
97			Deduct for Overlap		
98			Deduct for Overlap		
99	PILLARS, ROC	KER &	FLOOR		
100		Repl	RT Uniside assy	23431113	1
101			Overlap Major Adj. Panel		
102	*		Add for Clear Coat		
103		Repl	LT Uniside assy	23431112	1
104			Overlap Major Adj. Panel		
105	*		Add for Clear Coat		
106			Deduct for Rear Bumper R&I		
107		Repl	LT Running board	22813704	1
108		R&I	RT Running board		
109	FRONT DOOR				
110	*	Rpr	RT Door shell all		
111			Overlap Major Adj. Panel		
112	*		Add for Clear Coat		
113		Repl	LT Outer panel Yukon XL	23467031	1
114			Overlap Major Adj. Panel		
115	*		Add for Clear Coat		
116			Add for Edging		
117			Add for Clear Coat		
118			Add for Inside		
119			Add for Clear Coat		
120	*	Rpr	LT Door shell all		
121		Repl	LT Surround w'strip	23277123	1
122		Repl	RT Surround w'strip	23277124	1
123		R&I	RT W'strip on body		
124		R&I	LT W'strip on body		
125		Repl	RT Belt molding	23227747	1
126		Repl	LT Belt molding	23227746	1
127		Repl	RT Upper molding	23173662	1
128		Repl	LT Upper molding	23173661	1

129		Repl	RT Applique	84021604	1
130		Repl	LT Applique	84021603	1
131		Repl	RT Mirror assy w/power fold w/blind spt	23464427	1
132			Overlap Minor Panel		
133	*		Add for Clear Coat		
134		Repl	LT Mirror assy w/power fold w/blind spt	23464428	1
135			Overlap Minor Panel		
136	*		Add for Clear Coat		
137		Repl	LT Door glass GM Yukon XL	20979118	1
138		R&I	RT Handle, outside paint to match		
139		Repl	LT Handle, outside paint to match	13583889	1
140		Repl	LT Escutcheon paint to match w/passive	13598328	1
141	*		Add for Clear Coat		
142		R&I	RT R&I trim panel		
143		R&I	LT R&I trim panel		
144	REAR DOOR				
145	*	Rpr	RT Outer panel Yukon XL		
146			Overlap Major Adj. Panel		
147	*		Add for Clear Coat		
148	*	Repl	LT Door shell Yukon XL	NOT LISTED	1
149			Overlap Major Adj. Panel		
150	*		Add for Clear Coat		
151		Repl	RT Surround w'strip	23277122	1
152		Repl	LT Surround w'strip	23277121	1
153		R&I	RT W'strip on body		
154		R&I	LT W'strip on body		
155		R&I	RT Belt w'strip		
156		Repl	LT Belt w'strip	23227742	1
157		Repl	RT Upper molding	23224858	1
158		Repl	LT Upper molding	23224857	1
159		Repl	LT Fixed glass GM w/dark tint	23497824	1
160		Repl	LT Door glass GM w/dark tint	20979098	1
161		Repl	LT Applique front	84021605	1
162		Repl	LT Applique rear	84021609	1
163		R&I	RT R&I trim panel		
164		R&I	LT R&I trim panel		
165	QUARTER PANE	L			
166		Repl	RT Quarter panel	22979708	1
167			Overlap Major Adj. Panel		
168	*		Add for Clear Coat		
169			Deduct for Overlap		
170			Deduct for Overlap		

-

171			Deduct for Rear Bumper R&I		
172		Repl	LT Quarter panel	22979707	1
173			Overlap Major Adj. Panel		
174	*		Add for Clear Coat		
175			Deduct for Overlap		
176			Deduct for Overlap		
177			Deduct for Rear Bumper R&I		
178		Blnd	Fuel door		
179		Repl	RT Rear molding	23167642	1
open		Repl	RT Nameplate "SLT"	NOT LISTED	1
open		Repl	LT Nameplate "SLT"	NOT LISTED	1
182		Repl	RT Qtr glass w/privacy tint w/o theft sensor	23385166	1
183	LIFT GATE				
184		R&I	R&I liftgate assy		
185	REAR LAMPS				
186		R&I	RT Combo lamp assy		
187		Repl	LT Combo lamp assy	23380459	1
188	REAR BUMPER	ł			
189			O/H rear bumper		
190		Repl	Bumper cover	23258983	1
191			Add for Clear Coat		
192			Deduct for Rear Bumper R&I		
193		Repl	Deflector	22938783	1
194	#	Rpr	Set up and Measure - Rack		
195	#		Undercoating		1
196	#		Seam Sealer / Caulk		1
197	#		Glass Clean up		1
198	#	Repl	Sound Deadener		1
199	#	Repl	Intrussion Beam Foam		1
200	**	Repl	A/M Door Skin Kit		1
201	#	Rpr	D&R Battery & Reset Memory Functions		
202	#	Subl	Hazardous Waste		1
203	#		Flex Additive		1
204	#	Rpr	Color Tint		
205	#		Cover Car		1